
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Class
T1
BP
GT2
GT2
DP
EP
AS
AS
EP
AS
GT1

No.
98
33
65
21
01

6
2

19
10
92
49

Name
Jim Lynch
Barry Vincion
Bill Furling
Barry Schonberger
Ronald Pawley
Charlie Clark
John Lechner
Bret Volkamer
Harvey Kinnard
James Stevens
Bill Gray

Best Tm
1:06.942
1:08.237
1:09.091
1:11.341
1:11.884
1:12.527
1:13.073
1:13.540
1:23.278

-.---
-.---

Home/State
Chesterfield MO
Nashville TN
Springfield IL
Evansville IN
Greenwood AR
Roeland Park KS
N Olmsted OH
Fayetteville AR
Leawood KS
Edwardsville IL
Fayetteville AR

Mem #
297564
367052
377995
69587-01
233443
45610
135834
379379
102093
277737
176402

Region
StL
Tenn
SIll
StL
NeOk
KC
NeOhio
MidSo
KC
Bhv
MidSo

Make/Model
Dodge Viper
Chevrolet Corvette
Panoz Gts
Sunbeam Tiger
Lexus Is300
Mazda Rx7
Ford Mustang
Pontiac Firebird
Triumph Tr 4
Pontiac Firebird
Chevy Corvette

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
Car #92 all times disallowed per CSA.

St. Louis Region March "Wins" Regional

GRP 1 E/SP GT1/2/3/A AS T1 ST B/DP

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/29/2008 08:00 AM

Group 1 Qualifying

Printed: 3/29/2008 10:31:52 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Barrett Braun

Event Sanction #08-RS-15-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3
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